Rotary Actuators
aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling
hydraulics
pneumatics

PDE2648TCUK
PV Rotary Actuators
How to order
Part nos. basic units
 Size Part no. Max. rotation Type Shaft
  6V5100010F-275 275O Single
  6V5100010F-095 95O Double
  6V5200010F-275 275O Single
  6V5200010F-095 95O Double
  6V1300030F-275 280O Single
  6V1300030F-100 100O Double
  6V2400030F-275 280O Single
  6V2400030F-100 100O Double
 10
 11
 22
 33
Not
Through
Rod
Through
Rod
Part nos. basic units
 Size Part no. Max. rotation Type Options
  6V1357630F-220 220O Single
  6V1357730F-100 100O Double
  6V1357635F-220 220O Single
  6V1357735F-100 100O Double
  6V1357636F-220 220O Single
  6V1357736F-100 100O Double
  6V2457630F-220 220O Single
  6V2457730F-100 100O Double
  6V2457635F-220 220O Single
  6V2457735F-100 100O Double